475
AQ
ADQ
ACP
APM
AS

●ERGONOMIC STRUCTURE FOR CONVENIENCE AND
DURABILITY
How to Order
A(D)ST
1 32 6
H
874 5
1⃞Horizontal Type Stopper Cylinder
* ADS if includes magnet (auto switch)
D : With auto switch
2⃞Attachment Type
:  Horizontal
3⃞ Inner Diameter of Tube (Fixed Stroke)
32 : Ø32
50 : Ø50
4⃞Cylinder Pipe Port Location
Blank : Right
L        : Left
* Refer to Dimension Drawing
5⃞ Stop Roller Material
Blank : Resin (MC Nylon)
M       : Compressed Steel
* Refer to Recommened Selection Table
6⃞ Installation of Pass Pin
Blank : None
P        : Installed
7⃞Lever Ascend & Descend Sensor
Blank : None
W4 : Angled Point Auto Switch
W8H/W8V : Rounded Point Auto Switch
W9H/W9V : Rounded No-Point Auto Switch
W2P : Magnetic Auto Switch
(Not applied to Model 32)
BK : Adjacent Sensor Bracket
(Only for 50, Refer to Dimension Drawing)
8⃞Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
9⃞Applicable Proximity Sensor
BK : Basic
BK1 : Up
BK2 : Down
BK3 : Up+Down
[10]Shock Absorber
None for Ø32 : M20
None for Ø50 : M36
H for Ø50 : M42
L for Ø50 : M25
L32 M P W4 S
109
BK H
PAT
475-488-ASTH  2012.9.7 4:12 PM  페이지475   한국원색인쇄사